{1){a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern in Clause-35 as on 30.09.2011

Name of the Company : VJIL Consulting Limited

Scrip Code

: BSE - 517429

Quarter Ended

: 30th September, 2011

Cate-

gory
code

U]

Category of Shareholder

(]

No. of share-

holders

)

Total number of| Number of shares

shares

{v)

heldin

dematerialized

(V)

Total shareholding as a
percentage of total number of

shares

Share Pledged or otherwise
encumbered

As a % of
(A+B)’

vh

As a % of
(A+B+C)
(Vi)

Number
of
shares
(vit)

Asa%

(VI(IV)*100

=

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and
Promoter Group®

(L)

indian

@

individuals/ Hindu  Undivided

Family

1880814

1870314

23.93

NiL

NIL

{b)

Central Government / Statel

Government (s}

(©

Bodies Corporate

(d)

Financial Institutions / Banks

{e)

Any Cther (specify)

Sub-Total {A)}{1)

1880814

1870314

163]

Foreign

(a)

Individuals {Non-Resident]
Individuats/ Foreign Individuals)

(b)

Bodies Corporate

(c)

Institutions

]

Any Gther (specify]

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Total Shareholding of]
Promoter and Promoter Group|
(A) = (A)(1)+(AX2}

1880814

1870314

23.93

23.93

(B)

Public Shareholding®

(1)

Institutions

@

Mutual Funds / UTI

(b}

Financial Institutions / Banks

©)

Central Government / State
Government (s)

]

Venture Capital Funds

{e)

Insurance Companies

®

Foreign Institutional Investors

1(¢}]

Foreign Venture Capilal Investors

)

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (B}(1)}

2)

Non-institutions

{a)

Bodies Corporate

129

702000

8.93

8.93

{v)

Individuals - (i)
Individual shareholders holding
nominal sharecapital up to Rs.1
lakh,

7014

2147464

1415855

27.33

27.33

(i)  Individual  shareholders
helding nominal share capital in
excess of As.1 lakh

2658414

2528914

33.83

33.83

©)

Any Other (specify)

- NRls/ OCBs

75

347978

321378

4.43

4.43

- Clearing Members

121830

121830

1.55

1.556

Sub-Total (B)(2)

7277

5977686

5078877

76.07

76.07

N.A

N.A

Total Public
(B)=(BY1)+(BX2)

Shareholding

7278

5977786

5078977

76.07

76.07

N.A

N.A

TOTAL (A)+(B)

7286

7858600

6949201

100.00

100.00

©)

Shares held by Custodians
and agalnst which Depository,
Receipts have been issued

GRAND TOTAL (A}+{B)+({C)

7286

7858600

6949291

100

100




Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company

VJIL Consulting Ltd

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security :

BSE - 517429

Quarter ended

30th September, 2011

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of
partly paid-up shares

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company

Held by
promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - D

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Outstanding convertible
securities:-

No. of outstanding securities

As a % of total no. of
outstanding
convertible securities

As a% of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full conversion of the
convertible securities

Held by
promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - E

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Warrants:-

No. of warrants

As a % of total no.
of warrants

As a % of total no. of shares of the
company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Held by
promoter/promoter group

Held by public

Total - F

N.A.

N.A.

N.A.

Total paid-up capital of
the company, assuming
full

conversion of warrants
and

convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+

D+E+F )

7,858,600

100




(I(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqory "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Si No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered
Number As a % of grand |Number As a % |As a % of grand total
total (A+B+C) (‘6:;,:1(‘3)" (A}{B)+(C) of sub-
(U] [{D)] () (V) V) (V) |clause () (a) (Vi)
1 M SUNITHA 414117 5.27 - L
2 SAROJINI DEVI MANCHALA 7000 0.09 - |
3 SANCARA KUMAARI MANCHAALA 17500 0.22 - |
4 M SATYENDRA 1330104 16.93 - -
5 M RAVIENDRA 10500 0.13 - -
6 RAVIENDRA MANCHAALA 89293 1.14 - -|
7 MANCHAALA MALLESHAM 12300 0.16 - |
Total 1880814 23.93 N.A N.A N.A
(I(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the cateqory "Public* and holding more than 1% of the
total number of shares
Sl No. Name of the shareholder No. of Shares Shares as a percentage of
total no. of shares l.e., Grand
Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a)
above)
1 GREBAL CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LTD 135102.00 1.72
2 KRISHNA C. TANDON (HUF) 97618.00 1.24
3 AVINASH VASHISTHA 200000.00 2.54
4 TUSHAR SARDA 304239.00 3.87
5 GARIMA VASHISTHA 376627.00 4.79
6 VIKRAM MAN SINGH 102549.00 1.30
7 JAGANNATH ACHARYA 300000.00 3.82
8 SWATHI PARAS BHATIA 114990.00 1.46
9 VIPUL PREMCHAND MEPA HARIA 227251.00 2.89
10 |B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED 113000.00 1.44
TOTAL 1971376.00 25.09
((d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares
SlI No. Name of the shareholder No. of locked-in Locked-in shares as a
shares percentage of total no. of
shares l.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (l)(a)
above)
1 -NA-
I
Statement showing details of Depository Recelpts (DRs
(I(a) :
Sl No. |Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,|No. offNo. of shares Shares underlying
etc.) outstanding underlying outstanding DRs as a
DRs outstanding DRs percentage of total no. of
shares l.e., Grand Total
(A)+(B)+(C) indicated In
Statement at para (1)(a)
above)
1 -NA-
TOTAL | [ I
Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the
(In{b) total number of shares
Sl No. Name of the DR Holders Type of[No. of shares Shares underlying
outstanding DR|underlying outstanding DRs as a
(ADRs, GDRs,|outstanding DRs percentage of total no. of
SDRs, etc.) shares l.e., Grand Total
{A)+(B)+(C) indicated in

“NA-

TOTAL |

M.Satyendra
Managing Director




