(I)(a) Statement showing Shareholding Pattern in Clause-35 as on 30.09.2011

Name of the Company: VJIL Consulting Limited

Scrip Code : BSE - 517429

Quarter Ended : 30th September, 2011

Cate-	Category of Shareholder	No. of share-	Total number of	er of Number of shares	1	<del>-</del>	1	dged or otherwise
gory		holders		held in	percentage of to	tal number of	encumbe	red
code			shares	dematerialized	shares	A = = 0/ =4	<b>N</b>	A = = 0/ /IV)
		Ì			As a % of	As a % of	Number of	As a % (IX) =
					(A+B) <sup>1</sup>	(A+B+C)	shares	
(1)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(v)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(VIII/(IV)*100
	Shareholding of Promoter and		3.47	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \		(1.1/	(*****/	11110/111/1100
(A)	Promoter Group <sup>2</sup>							
(1)	Indian					-		
~~	Individuals/ Hindu Undivided					*****		
(a)	Family	8	1880814	1870314	23.93	23.93	NIL	NIL
	Central Government / State							
(b)	Government (s)	-	4		-	-	-	-
(c)	Bodies Corporate				-	-	-	
(d)	Financial Institutions / Banks	-	-	-	*		-	
(e)	Any Other (specify)	-	-	-	-	-	-	
	Sub-Total (A)(1)	8	1880814	1870314	23.93	23.93	NIL	NIL
(2)	Foreign							
	Individuals (Non-Resident							
(a)	Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)				•	•	-	
(b)	Bodies Corporate	•	-			-	-	-
(c)	Institutions	-	-		•		-	-
(c)	Any Other (specify) Sub-Total (A)(2)	-	-		-	-	-	
	Total Shareholding of	-	-		•	<u> </u>		
	Promoter and Promoter Group							
	(A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)	8	1880814	1870314	23.93	23.93	.	
(B)	Public Shareholding <sup>3</sup>		1000014	1070014	20.00	20.00		
(1)	Institutions						N.A	N,A
(a)	Mutual Funds / UTI	<del>-</del>					1117	-
(b)	Financial Institutions / Banks		-	•	-	-	-	*
<u> </u>	Central Government / State							
(c)	Government (s)	1	100	100	-	-	-	-
(d)	Venture Capital Funds	-	-	-	-		-	-
(e)	Insurance Companies		*	-	-	-	-	-
(f)	Foreign Institutional Investors	-	-		-	-		-
(g)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors	-	-		-	-		-
(h)	Any Other (specify)	*	- 100	-	-	-	-	
(2)	Sub-Total (B)(1)	1	100	100.00	-		N.A	N.A
(2)	Non-institutions	100	700000	600000	8.93	8.93		
(a)	Bodies Corporate	129	702000	690900	6.93	0.93		
	Individuals - (i)							
	Individual shareholders holding							
(b)	nominal sharecapital up to Rs.1 lakh.	7014	2147464	1415855	27.33	27.33	_	•
10/	(ii) Individual shareholders	2017	2177.404	.,,,,,,,,	2,,00			
	holding nominal share capital in							
	excess of Rs.1 lakh	50	2658414	2528914	33.83	33.83	-	-
(c)	Any Other (specify)						-	-
	- NRIs/ OCBs	75		321378			-	•
	- Clearing Members	9		121830		1.55	<b> </b>	
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	7277	5977686	5078877	76.07	76.07	N.A	N.A
	Total Public Shareholding					70.07		\$1 A
	(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)	7278		5078977	76.07	76.07 100.00		N.A N.A
	TOTAL (A)+(B)	7286	7858600	6949291	100.00	100.00	N.A	A.N.
(C)	Shares held by Custodians							
	and against which Depository							
	, ,			_	_		.	
	Receipts have been issued GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)	7286	7858600	6949291	100	100	N.A	N.A
	GUNIAN LOTAL (M)+(D)+(C)	, 200	, 000000				L	



### Introductory sub-table (I)(a)

Name of the Company	: VJIL	Consulting Ltd		
Scrip Code, Name of the	scrip, class of security :	SE - 517429		
Quarter ended	: 30th	September, 2011		
Partly paid-up shares:-	No. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	As a % of total no. of shares of the company	
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	-	-		
Total - D	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
Outstanding convertible securities:-	No. of outstanding securities	As a % of total no. of outstanding convertible securities	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	
Held by promoter/promoter group Held by public	-	-	-	
Total - E		N.A.	N.A.	
Warrants:-	No. of warrants	As a % of total no. of warrants	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants	
Held by promoter/promoter group	-	-	-	
Held by public  Total - F	N.A.	N.A.	N.A.	
Total paid-up capital of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities (Grand Total (A+B+C)+D+E+F)		1 100	100	



#### (I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group"

Si No.	Name of the shareholder	Total shares held		Shares pledged or o		otherwise encumbered	
		Number	As a % of grand	Number	As a %	As a % of gran	d total
		1	total (A+B+C)		(VI)=(V)/( III)*100	(A)+(B)+(C) of	sub-
(I)	(11)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	clause (I) (a)	(VII)
1	M SUNITHA	414117	5.27	•	-		
2	SAROJINI DEVI MANCHALA	7000	0.09	-	-		•
3	SANCARA KUMAARI MANCHAALA	17500	0.22		-		
4	M SATYENDRA	1330104	16.93	-	-		-
5	M RAVIENDRA	10500	0.13	-	-		
6	RAVIENDRA MANCHAALA	89293	1.14	-	-		
7	MANCHAALA MALLESHAM	12300	0.16	-	-		-
	Total	1880814	23.93	N.A	N.A	N.A	

## (I)(c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Si No.	Name of the shareholder	No. of Shares	Shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	GREBAL CAPITAL SERVICES PVT LTD	135102.00	1.72
2	KRISHNA C. TANDON (HUF)	97618.00	1.24
3	AVINASH VASHISTHA	200000.00	2.54
4	TUSHAR SARDA	304239.00	3.87
5	GARIMA VASHISTHA	376627.00	4.79
6	VIKRAM MAN SINGH	102549.00	1.30
7	JAGANNATH ACHARYA	300000.00	3.82
8	SWATHI PARAS BHATIA	114990.00	1.46
9	VIPUL PREMCHAND MEPA HARIA	227251.00	2.89
10	B.N.RATHI SECURITIES LIMITED	113000.00	1.44
	TOTAL	1971376.00	25.09

#### (I)(d) Statement showing deails of locked-in shares

SI No.	Name of the shareholder		locked-in	Locked-in shares as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1	- N A -			

#### Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

(II)(a) SI No.	Type of outstanding DR (ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, etc.)	No. outstanding DRs	-	No. of underlying outstandin	 Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)
1		- N A -			
	TOTAL				

# Statement showing Holding of Depository Receipts (DRs), where underlying shares are in excess of 1% of the (III)(b) total number of shares

SI No.	Name of the DR Holders	outstanding DR	No. of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total no. of shares i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
1		- N A -		
	TOTAL			

M.Satyendra Managing Director